
Stock of FOI in Canada: Singapore 
($ millions; % of total) 

Value 	(%) 

1983 
1984 
1985 
1986 
1987 

23 
51 
52 
52 
69 

0.03 
0.06 
0.06 
0.06 
0.07 

Real GDP Growth Rate (/o) 
Value 	(%) 

Merchandising* 	46 	88.5 
Financial 	 6 	11.5 

Total 	 52 

*includes utilities and other enterprises 

Major Trading Partners: Top Export Markets (1989) 
(% of total exports) 
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Country Profile: Singapore 

Population (1989): 2.7 million 
Population Growth (1989): 1.1% 
GDP Per Capita, (1989): $ 14,555 

Stock of  FOI in Canada by Industry: Singapore (1986) 
($ millions; % of total) 
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GDP by Sector (1989) 
(% of total) 

Agriculture & Fishing 
Mining & Quarrying 
Utilities 
Manufacturing 
Constuction 
Wholesale & Retail Trade 
Transport and Communications 
Finance & Business 
Other Services 

Major Manufacturing Industries 
(% of total Value Added) 

Electronic Products 
Transport Equipment 
Industrial Chemicals & Gases 
Petroleum Products 
Fabricated Metal Products 
Machinery 
Paints, Pharmaceuticals & 

United States 
Malaysia 
Japan 
Hong Kong 
Canada 

Total Exports (1989): $ 53.2 billion 
Total Exports to Canada (1989): $ 502 million 

Major Trading Partners: Top Import Suppliers (1989) 
(°/0 of total imports) 

Japan 
United States 
Malaysia 
Other Asia NES 
Canada 

Total Imports (1989): $ 58.9 billion 
Total Imports from Canada (1989) $ 244 million 
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29.7 
2.0 
5.2 

17.6 
13.5 
29.7 

1.8 

35.6 
7.0 
6.9 
6.1 
6.1 
5.7 

23.3 
13.7 
8.5 
6.3 
0.9 

21.3 
17.1 
13.2 
4.9 
0.5 

Other Chemical Products 
Electrical Machinery & Appliances 
Printing & Publishing 
Clothes 


